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DATE:

TO:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

February 7, 2006

Chair and Members of Planning and Devel opment Committee
Meeting Date: February 27, 2006

Edward R. Sgjecki
Commissioner of Planning and Building

Sign By-law 0054-2002, as amended
Sign Variance Applications

RECOMMENDATIONS. That the Report dated February 7, 2006, from the Commissioner of

Planning and Building regarding Sign By-law 0054-2002, as
amended, and the requested Sign Variance Applications described
in Appendices 1 to 4 of the Report, be adopted in accordance with
the following:

1. That the following Sign Variances be granted:

(@ Sign Variance Application 05-08335 (Appendix 1-1)
Ward 4
Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corporation
(Eden Park)
465 Burnhamthorpe Road West

To permit three (3) construction site signs which are not
located on project property and located on the same
street line with spacings of 19.5 m (63.98 ft.) and 20.5
m (67.26 ft.) respectively;

(b) Sign Variance Application 05-8554 (Appendix 2-1)
Ward 6
Mississauga Carmel Mandarin Alliance Church

5725 Terry Fox Way



BL.03-SIG (2006)

Planning and Development Committee -2- February 7, 2006

BACKGROUND:

To permita ground sign with a1.1.m (3.61 ft.) setback
from the street line;

(© Sign Variance Application 05-04901 (Appendix 3-1)
Ward 7
Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corporation
(Eden Park)
3530 Omeath Court

To permit one (1) construction site sign withaOm
(0 ft.) setback from the property line and a0.61 m
(2 ft.) setback from the driveway entrance;

The granted variances are subject to compliance with other
provisions of the Sign By-law.

2. That the following Sign Variances not be granted:

(@ Sign Variance Application 05-08459 (Appendix 4-1)
Ward 4
Sushi One Restaurant
670 Eglinton Avenue West

To permit the following:

(i) One (1) facia sign located on the side (east)
elevation of the building on a unit of another
tenant in the plaza.

(i) One (1) facia sign located above the upper limits
of the first storey on the rear (north) elevation of
the building.

The Municipal Act statesthat Council may, upon the application of
any person, authorize minor variances from the Sign By-law if in
the opinion of Council the general intent and purpose of the
By-law is maintained.



BL.03-SIG (2006)

Planning and Development Committee -3- February 7, 2006

COMMENTS:

FINANCIAL IMPACT:

CONCLUSION:

ATTACHMENTS:

The Planning and Building Department has received SignVariance
Applicatiors (see Appendices 1 to 4) for approval by Council.
Each application is accompanied by a summary page prepared by
the Planning and Building Department which includes information
pertaining to the site location; the applicant's proposal; the variance
required; an assessment of the merits (or otherwise) of the
application; and a recommendation on whether the variance should
or should not be granted.

Not applicable.

Council may authorize minor variances from Sign By-law 0054-
2002, as amended, if in the opinion of Council, the general intent
and purpose of the By-law is maintained. Sign By-law 0054-2002,
as amended, was passed pursuant to the Municipal Act. Inthis
respect, there is no process to appeal the decision of Council to the
Ontario Municipa Board, asin a development application under
the Planning Act.

Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corporation
Appendix 1-1to 1-6.

Mississauga Carmel Mandarin Alliance Church
Appendix 2-1t0 2-5

Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corporation
Appendix 3-1t0 3-6

Sushi One Restaurant
Appendix 4-1t0 4-10

Edward R. Sajecki
Commissioner of Planning and Building

KAPLANDEVCONTL\GROUPWPDATAWUD\Sign-by06\PDC - Feb.30.06\PDC-Feb.30.06.doc
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SIGN VARIANCE APPLICATION REPORT
Planning and Building Department

February 7, 2006

FILE: 05-08335
RE: Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corporation
(Eden Park)

465 Burnhamthor pe Road West - Ward 4

The applicant requests the following variances to section 27 of the Sign By-law 0054-2002,
asamended.

Section 27 Proposed
A construction site sign shall be located on Three (3) construction site signs which are not
the project on which the sign pertains too. located on the project property and located on
That each construction site sign isaminimum | the same street line, with spacings of 19.5m
of 100m (328.08 ft.) from any other (63.98 ft.) and 20.5m (67.26 ft.) respectively.

congtruction site sign.
Two (2) construction site signs are permitted
to be located on the same street line.

COMMENTS:

The proposed signs are located on a site owned by the same devel oper — Amacon Development

(Hurontario) Corporation. Although the variance is for three signs closely spaced, the signs are
small in nature 8.92nf (96 sq. ft. each) and in total, well below the 60 nf (645.85 sq. ft.)
permitted by the Sign By- law.

The owner is currently building their sales pavilion on these lands. The proposed signs are
temporary and will be eventually refaced with advertising for the devel opment on these lands.



APPENDIX 1-1
Page 2 of 2

Asthe proposed signs are consistent with other construction site signs erected in the City Centre,
the Planning and Building Department finds the proposed variances are acceptable from a design
perspective.

RECOMMENDATION:

That the variances to permit three (3) construction site signswhich are not located on the project
property and located on the same street line with spacings of 19.5m (63.98 ft) and 20.5m (67.26
ft.) respectively, be granted.

KAPLANDEVCONTL\GROUPWPDATAWD\Sign-by06\PDC - Feb.30.06\05-08335\A ppendix 1-Report 05-08335.doc



43M-575

: APPENDIX 1-2

T 1] ORIVE | =
\
gﬁg 43M-890 . o §F ;
E : v 431-635 43M-574
CLOVER! = ‘
‘ g /15 £ DRIVE
Sy
PEBROOK 8z ;
S
S“ S ’, )
SE e W8
<R = u
[ oI ; 23 ;
i L . Zo g
[l S = &
i : g
[ S >J L=l

FARWELL . ORANGE “WALKTERES. HARROWSMITH

T
'

i CENTRE  VIEW
io '
1S 43A-29958 !
i UNDER !
i CousTRUCTION | WEST

CENTRE VIEW DRIVE

431719
GREENPARK

43M-502
BUCKINGHAM
CT.

DUKE OF YORK
OULEVARD
STATION GATE

8o
By
o
>
o

i CITY CENTRE

TRANSIT TERMWAL

"o CHNE|DER

COU/?T

43M-1010

WALES DR.

UNNAMED
ACCESS i
ROADS

WN

,
,
;
,
1
)

WALLENBERG

COURT

__THSTLE po

W CHICORY

WEST

) T
: | 434-893 % N~
| ! L gff
1‘ o g ORIVE e 3
" Q\ £
l’ L:
’ ) MACEDONIA =

CRES. DRIVE WEST

| 43m777

370410

COPERNI cUS

! ELMéi)

A

ANIMAL SERVICES

! \B
: i CENTRA o | |WEST
~ ) ) >
43M-1293 S e 431679 o v
&N = z =
SUMMER k3 o 3ql|=
PARK - o Zo| &
ol = = 9 h 3
_ m : =
CRES = 93U 730) |5 | |& -
53 595 2 \/\ Wl FARVIEW ROAD WEST FAl
z!
=
& . X G ol L[ e
SE

%,
P

RD.

W MISSISSAUGA

== Leading today for tomorrow
Planning & Building, Sign Unit

465 Burnhamthorpe Road West
File # 05-08335
Amacon ( Eden Park ) Construction

SCALE FOR REDUCED DRAWINGS

™ - \
Om_50m 100m 200m 300m 400m 500m 1000m



nicbis



2,5 BURNUAMTUORPE RDW.

PLAN 43M—

KYADRS WO ECTG 11 0 RE PO ACE S 1N, £ 14

- e s 1 CERTEY THAT WS PUA 15 REGSTERID M THE LAND ALGSTRY

- OFTICE FOR HE LANO TIRES DIVSAOW & . ____ {na. 43) AT
s . 0QUK Bl INE DAY & . 4003 MD
Moo 2 BAOKE OFF TN GUERLD W e PARGLL HEGSTER TUN PRUERTY GEANAS
arv o LA

— A0 THE K QURLD COHSENTS AHE.
KEGSILALD A5 PLAN OOCULNT Mo oo .

ABSTIRT PO L0 R

TR
-

PLAY A3 - 25317

W Gaoant 11

el R

o ot Semon
"

Coas AL P TS
a1 B RALT B LN DR PT L A L 1] 1 bl KRG
AL 0 ROGHE 1 4 € AR § AR KL RO A AU MLV LAER L R 7,
Wi a0t 3 W

AL U P U UALS B 0 Pl G Mk § A hmdid 30 Lant A
Bty trek i e Tty

- 2901
ooy
=)

RART 14

PLAY
o

PLAN G SUBOMSION oF
PART OF LOT 19
CONCESSION 2

[
Jrysrg
P14 13141 026(0LT)

DRIVE

DRIVE
o Noreaas?

AMACOH DEVELOPMENI{CIFY CLNINC) COHP.

o E J NORTH OF DUNDAS STREET
8 % o3 (FoRDW T \awisie OF TOMOHITD, CouilT UF PLEL)
a 8 & %5 CITY OF MISSISSAUGA
5 25 5 % g2 & REGGRAL NUWGWALITY OF PEDL
3 29 3] DYy
ol B yn Ey M SCAE  1:750
b5 23 it o 12 T T
: F < ot P L £ SUNPIG S S
\1 |l & Il % { ﬁ s : 1 ‘éﬂi‘il l\ |1 Y] l! g | KACUAR SURVEYORS LTD. 2003
[t zg 2 & PART 16, PLAN 438-13067 B3 % 2§ | o e T R
s, g i | OEE 341 : P G AR AT L
wissae | JER TN or  1sl  comcrssion J TPy N | e hidl" o TRIEE
o e l EH LOT 'l::,l CONC 1O M OFRTH OF [BISINI?] Elﬁ H t | BEARNG
| ] { 18- ZEY 12, PLEN 43R- 3 3 P s p PLA - 30156 2 PL PART 14, PLEN 43R-13007 ARKCS AN ABINONOMC w 1o ne 10um
e 7/ N PEET 12 PLAN 43R-33153 i FART 5, FLAN 3 z N BART 1, PLiK 430-331 PIRT I, PLEN F o AU ‘ Eﬂ'f"; m::f»ﬁ‘&‘.?&"‘..'u.ﬁm.“
(CATLD £ FUBLIC Hhos v 100t ST, PRYSSOT Pear v, pLat 43626562 PART 13, PLA $3-13007 E‘ - LEGEND
R ERT 1, PLAN 43-26067 DEDCATLD 45 PUBIIC HIGRWAY 81 B-LAW OI47-2001, INST. PRTSSOT! ‘13000 oSt RT 13, FLAN 43513607 Hig! o birora BT RN PAARD
2 T e e -1 - & |- mmeren mawn S, N S R
A _ B = LR s/ U — 13
== R N oy == e T A T z
P R e e f\.sm- L e &
ARY 2, PLA - 25917 7 T orioa
\‘ ISR i}! PR 2 B T ) TN R ) = /—' g G2y
e a) Y] T e = F i ety e T et M
m er = o 7 3 o p
o] [ ‘g"‘g; S\ 4 - =/ &(5'? 2 8 S -
o] g
PARL 7. FUN 4326538 M 3 % ¢
g%t ) /.
{145
- ] —
ETH mooxt ll ) 3
j« T oo 14 mooes ANCA= 1001 2 - -
1 -3 = / \{
. gk 20‘ 5 — i g | wily
) 1 & H
55 Vi ‘ !
] i ; H
H s %! atl
LT T T TH 3§l E B T o spant ve s e s tuncin
g [ . LER, Lon sty oo e B
C PPoTverriYiy H H srcastens vt 2 63\ 3
i vy 1 1 au - | ;;” T4
> 5
e N SUHS & S )J 3 l F4
2 oor i SURI3AS W@ % | n:g
st s A=
55 |y @Y
. 1 AT
. i oY s i
= N AEASTTTLImY ~ TOTAL AREA OF IS SUBLIMSION = 101962 ha
o]
"
- — o
£ . Y E’.
B = ue
RENE- e _— ;
it E; PRINGE OF WALED DANVE 1 SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE
lP;ﬁT 1. PLAH 4 2R-14 2 =y AR Ty
LR S oo - s L & Rt a1 1 L A8 CORAEH 8 1 OB B
4 mor BARCR IR S LSRRI
) [P — [ s 30 Mans e o s
S Ol | " i n - L (0407 W0 mort-or-var a3 wowsT & [ [ Pt g, B TSR0
,{p_‘«}; = e W PART 1, PLAN 43P- 13030 whwrne e A = - A s e L -
LT nmiy . o I ; prreis
B it ] — [etidrestioiis i [
’Ql,’fj’gf/ ~ TS . PR g e [ . R 1 \ﬁﬂ‘ OWHER'S CFRIIFICATE
e d ey | WALLENBERG CRESCENT™ ~7== AL
o BLOCK \ o vcTeo oY ruew 43e1e) AR Bl LB LIS A s o
(BTN k] t - i ) Ry 1 . 1(__ (I REEH AR TR M B LA T e it A
i ] S 405 - 7 a otn - & ar
omas FEBHENE e s b |t t GIE N S VT e s 5o =T
! | \ | | i i
Py

BaR
e
——

g—
Y
2
_.a-
<
s
N
2

Sekbacle berween 519145 © 28.5m
19-5m
20.5wA

€-1 XIdN3ddV



suites

EVE ms:::{wﬁm ,mm’é |
: Humnmi’m&

AN INSPIRED HIGHRISE

CONDOMINIUM COMMUBRITY

CONDODMIKIUM CON :,43}?4?3“’:

¥-1 XIAN3IdddV



APPENDIX 1-5




APPENDIX 1-6
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AMACON

November 17, 2005

City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department
300 City Centre Drive
Mississauga, ON

L5B 3C1

Attention: Mr. Jeffery Grech,

Dear Mr. Grech;

Re: 465 Burnhamthorpe Rd. West
Mississauga, Ontario
(Sign Application)

Further to our recent meeting respecting the above noted matter, please find enclosed four (4)
site plans depicting the location of the signs on the property, sign graphics and application for a
Sign Variance..

The signs that are the subject of the above-noted application will be located on the north side of
Burnhamthorpe Rd. W. on a parcel that is currently being developed for a condominium sales
centre. The signs are located 3 m north of the property line along Burnhamthorpe Rd. W. and
28.5 m west of Confederation Parkway (currently under construction) and are spaced 19.5 m
and 20.5 m respectively. The signs are for a development at 3504 Hurontario St. which is
owned by the same company as the above-noted site.

As a result of the limited exposure available at the 3504 Hurontario St. site, we are seeking a
variance to locate three signs on the above-noted property. This additional exposure will assist
in the sale and marketing of the Hurontario site. The signs will be refaced in the near future to
reflect the marketing of the condominium project that is planned for the above-noted site. The
location of the signs as a result of the setback will in no way interferes with the safe ingress or
egress from the site.

33 Bay Street - Unit 2 « Toronto * Ontario *« M5J 2Z3 « Tel: 416 369-9069 « Fax: 416 369-9068 « Website: www.amacon.com
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I trust the above noted material is satisfactory and addresses your requirements. Should you
require any additional information, please feel free to contact the undersigned at 416 369 9069

Yours truly,

Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corp.

(6.0 o\~

David Hunwicks
Manager, Development

Parkside Village J Grech sign justification ltr (3 signs) 17Nov05
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SIGN VARIANCE APPLICATION REPORT
Planning and Building Department

February 7, 2006
FILE: 05-08554

RE: Mississauga Carmel Mandarin Alliance Church
5725 Terry Fox Way - Ward 6

The applicant requests the following variancesto section 15 of the Sign By-law 0054-2002,
asamended.

Section 15 Proposed
Permits a ground sign with aminimum 7.5m | A ground sign with a1.1m (3.61 ft.) setback to
(24.6 ft.) setback to the street line, in an the street line.
agricultura zone.

COMMENTS:

The Sign By-law uses the Mississauga Zoning By-law as the framework to regulate signs for the
different land uses. The subject property is zoned Agricultural which permits a church. In this
regard, Section 15 of Sign By-law 0054-2003, as amended, permits a ground sign for lands
zoned Agricultural, but requires a 7.5m setback to the street line. However, in other land uses
where churches are permitted, the Sign By-law only requiresa 1m (3.28 ft.) setback to the street
line. In this regard, the Planning and Building Department finds the variance to be within the
intent of the Sign By-law and therefore acceptable.

RECOMMENDATION:

That the variance to permit a ground sign with a 1.1m (3.61 ft.) setback to the street line, be
granted.

KAPLANDEVCONTL\GROUPWPDATAWUD\Sign-by06\PDC - Feb.30.06\05-08554\A ppendix2-1.doc
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XU ZEFEES

Mississauga Carmel Mandarin Alliance Church
5725 Terry Fox Way, Mississauga, L5V 3E3
Tel : 905-501-0023 Fax : 905-501-1652

Planning and Building Department, Sign Unit
300 City Centre Drive

Mississauga, ON

L5B 3C1

Wednesday, November 30, 2005

Re : Application for a ground sign for the Mississauga Carmel Mandarin
Alliance Church, Block 80, registered plan 43M-1502, part of Lot 4, Conc. 2,
5725 Terry Fox Way

Dear Sign Inspector:

Enclosed please find:

1) The following forms:
a. “Application for the sign permit/sign variance”;
b. "Application for a permit to construct or demolish”;
c. “Supplementary information to application for a permit to

construct or demolish”;

d. Schedule 1 : Designer information

2) An authorized letter from land owner;

3) Acheck of $665 for the corresponding application fees;
a. Permit fee : $150
b. Sign permit fee : $100
c. Variance fee : $415

4) 4 copies of drawing “site plan”;

5) 4 copies of drawing “key plan”;

6) 4 copies of drawing “proposed sign”.
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Mississauga Carmel Mandarin Alliance Church
5725 Terry Fox Way, Mississauga, L5V 3E3
Tel : 905-501-0023 Fax : 905-501-1652

As per my earlier conversation with a sign inspector from the city, the
proposed sign location, north side of our south side parking lot entrance, is
not allowed because the street setback does not meet the requirement for an
agricultural zone. Per the city by-law, a distance of 7.5m is required while we
only have a distance of 1.1 m from our property line. It would be no problem if
our church was located in a commercial zone which asks for 1m as the min.
street line setback. See drawing site plan for details.

Since a church is often classified as light commercial in our day-to-day
activities and we feel that the proposed sign location is a natural choice for
the church ground sign, we have therefore sent in this variance application
and trust that it is reasonable to be considered and approved. Please note
that an electric conduit and wire has already been pulled in place per the
approved church site plan drawing.

Should you have any question, feel free to contact the undersigned.

With kind regards,

Mary Desjardins. P.E.

Chair, Church Building Committee
Phone : 905-338-0200;
mawanlin@sympatico.ca
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SIGN VARIANCE APPLICATION REPORT
Planning and Building Department

February 7, 2006

FILE: 05-04901
RE: Amacon Development (Hurontario) Cor poration
(Eden Park)

3530 Omeath Court - Ward 7

The applicant requests the following variances to section 27 of the Sign By-law 0054-2002,
asamended.

Section 27 Proposed

A construction site sign shall have aminimum | One (1) construction site sign with Om (O ft.)
setback of 3.0m (9.84 ft.) from any property | setback from property line and a 0.61m (2 ft.)
line. setback from driveway entrance

A congtruction site sign shall have a minimum
setback of 3.0m (9.84 ft.) from any driveway
entrance or exit.

COMMENTS:

The proposed variance is for an existing construction site sign with a sign area of 37.16 nt (400
0. ft.) which is well below the 60 n? (645.85 sq. ft.) permitted by the Sign By-law. Thesign acts
as part of the protective hoarding around the construction site and therefore placed on the
property line. The sign faces Omeath Court and does not affect the surrounding neighbourhood.
The Planning and Building Department therefore finds the variance acceptable from adesign
perspective.

RECOMMENDATION:

That the variance to permit one (1) construction site sign with Om (0 ft.) setback from property
line and a 0.61m (2 ft.) setback from driveway entrance, be granted.

KAPLANDEVCONTL\GROUPWPDATAWUD\Sign-by06\PDC - Feb.30.06\05-04901\A ppendix 3 1.doc
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AMACON

November 3, 2005

City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

300 City Centre Drive

Mississauga, ON

L5B 3Cl1

Attention: Mr. Darren Bryan, CBCO

b

Dear Mr. Bryan;

Re: 3530 Omeath Court
Mississauga, Ontario
File: 054901 (Sign Application)

APPENDIX 3-6

Further to our recent meeting respecting the above noted matter, please find enclosed a site plan
depicting the location of the sign on the property and the sign graphics.

The sign that is the subject of the above-noted application is located at the terminus of Omeath
Court and is adjacent to the EVE sales centre site and the Eden Park condominium construction
site. Due to the on going construction activity on the Eden Park site and to accommodate the
necessary structural requirements for the sign, it is necessary to locate the sign at the property
line. The sign has been integrated into the protective hoarding for the construction site. In order
to maximize visibility, the sign is located adjacent to the EVE sales centre driveway. The
location of the sign in no way interferes with the safe ingress or egress for the site.

[ trust the above noted material is satisfactory and addresses your requirements. Should you
require any additional information, please feel free to contact the undersigned at 416 369 9069

Yours truly,

Amacon Development (Hurontario) Corp.

U

David Hunwicks
Manager, Development

Eden Pk D Bryan sign justification Itr (Omeath) 03Nov03

33 Bay Street - Unit 2 + Toronto * Ontario *

MS5J 2Z3 « Tel: 416 369-9069 + Fax: 416 369-9068 « Website: www.amacon.com
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SIGN VARIANCE APPLICATION REPORT
Planning and Building Department

February 7, 2006
FILE: 05-08459

RE: Sushi One Restaur ant

APPENDIX 4-1
Pagel of 2

670 Eglinton Avenue West - Ward 4

The applicant requests the following variances to section 13 of the Sign By-law 0054-2002,

asamended.
Section 13 Proposed
Facia signs to be located only on the building | One (1) facia sign located on the side (east)
facade of each occupancy. elevation of the building on a unit of another

tenant in the plaza.

Facia signs to be located only on the building
facade of the first storey.

One (1) facia sign located above the upper
limits of the first storey on the rear (north)
elevation of the building.

COMMENTS:

1. The proposed variance is for an existing sign located on the unit occupied by Second
Cup. The business suffers from poor visibility from the main parking area of the
shopping centre, but the scale and location of the sign does not reflect the building design
(Appendix 4-6). The Planning and Building Department therefore can not support the
proposed variance from a design perspective.

2. The proposed variance for the existing sign above the upper limits of the first storey of
the building, does not consider the design of the building. The sign is not only on the roof
which is prohibited, but also extends above the rooftop screen (Appendix 4-9). The
Planning and Building Department therefore can not support the proposed variance from

adesign perspective.




APPENDIX 4-1
Page?2 of 2

RECOMMENDATIONS:

1. That the variance to permit one (1) facia Sign located on the side (east) elevation of the
building on a unit of another tenant in the plaza, not be granted.

2. That the variance to permit one (1) facia sign located above the upper limits of the first
storey on the rear (north) elevation of the building, not be granted.

KAPLAN\DEV CONTL\GROUP\WPDATA \UD\Sign-by06\PDC - Feb.30.06\05-08459\A ppendix 4-1.doc
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12

A- 7 1/2 " Ex 2 ( Aluminum filler) to make box
B~ 24 Gauze of sheet metal to back up box.

C-. Race way
-D- 1 x 696 AT -120v. Allansion Balast

(Al

A/ Ex7 Extrusion to-frame sign face ‘
B/ 3/16 thicknéss of white acrylic to be face
C/ Piano hingers.

D/ Blue Vinyl on acrylic ’ d

-

E- High out put sockets

F- lLamps

G- 11/2x11/2 x 3/16 steel tubing
to enforce box ( every 3')

* Approximately 40 kg

Facial Sign

EX7 Frame
Flourescent lamps
24 Gauze of sheet metal

3/16" Arylic plastic

696 At - 120V
Alansion Ballast

5/8" x 5" Screw
to install box ( every 4')

E 8Filler to make box .
(7"-1/2)

-

CROSS SECTION,,
WALL STRUCTURE
& INSTALLED

1" plywood sheeting veneer
supporting for installed sign [j
box.

Finish stuc. beige colour

R-20 batt insulation &—
vapour retarder

i1

G-¥ XIAN3ddV



APPENDIX 4-6




OFF WHIT
PRENNYD VETAL
1323 HIGH AOOF TOP
SFLN BEYOND

;Dﬂ' Roalh 4

- PREFBISIED WETAL
rﬂ.ASING Cap

£

0

r4

GFF WHTE
S"UFEG FisH

[

5270¢

North Elevatson

]

¢ — e s, TS

.
A
¥
o !
1 ~——
SERE
N : \
2R
Ny (e T
o E . *
EEB@L‘&'
o >
= ~
IS Q4
~
g §M
[}
4]
NSRS
Z \E
x (
1 S
2_:' '§m§
12 |5 (@
gle )s |g |&
-

~ L-¥ XIAN3ddV



liluminated SignBox Detail & Installation

8'
e
E
. G B £
48"
7
A- 7 1/2 " Ex 2 ( Aluminum filler) to make box E- High out put sockets
B- 24 Gauze of sheet metal to back up box. . F- ILamps
C- Race way G- 11/2x 11/2 x 3/16 steel tubing
D- 1 x 696 AT -120v. Allansion Balast to enforce box ( every 3')

* Approximately 40 kg

A/ Ex7 Extrusion to-frame sign face
B/ 3/16 thickness: of white acrylic to be face . .
C/ Piano hingers. Facial Sign

D/ Blue Vinyt on acrylic

-

-~

CROSS SECTION ,
WALL STRUCTURE
& INSTALLED

1" plywood sheeting veneer
supporting for installed sign ||
box.

Finish stuc. beige colour

EX7 Frame
Flourescent lamps
24 Gauze of sheet metal

3/16" Arylic plastic

696 At - 120V
Alansion Ballast

5/8" x 5" Screw
to install box ( every 4')

E 8Filler to make box ——_
(7"-1/2)

R-20 batt insulaiion &—
vapour retarder
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APPENDIX 4-10

SUSHI ONE RESTAURANT

Tenant located at 670 Eglinton Avenue West,
Mississauga, LSR 3V2.

This Tenant is located at a “stand alone” pad at the North West corner of the shopping
centre (see site plan annexed hereto). The Tenant’s Premises faces south, and signage is
posted on the bulkhead above the store front facing south.

There are two entrances to the Shopping Centre — one from Mavis and the second from
Eglinton. The entrance from Eglinton carries the larger volumespf traffic to the centre as
traffic east and westward bound on Eglinton have access to the Centre. The access to the
Shopping Centre from Mavis is limited to north bound traffic on Mavis.

The Pylon Sign that is located on the Eglinton frontage can display signage for a
maximum of nine Tenants. There are 32 (thirty two) Tenants in he shopping Centre.
Sushi One therefore has no signage posted on the Eglinton Pylon, nor the Pylon located
on the Mavis Road frontage.

Due to the total absence of sign exposure from traftic entering the Shopping Centre from
the main entrance, this Tenant is experiencing economic difficulty in operating, due to
the very low clientele. It is expected that signage on the east elevation and north
elevation of the building will provide the exposure required.

. November 25,2005
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